e

TS s TR Description (Reqd.
NO. oTy)
1 | 6615000010001 |4 TJ&B4E: BLADE ASSEMBLY, RH STD 1
2 | 661560001-0001 |E4441& CLIP PIN 2
3 | 380350003-0002 |dF4x & Hxfl 7S MK IREE [BLOCKING NUT M6 1
4 | 380350006-0001 (/@ it 7S ABIREREE |BLOCKING NUT M8 2
5 | 192040004-0001 |JaiE A = COVER, RH 1
6 | 191890002-TAOO Vel 48 54 GEAR BOX ASSY 1
7 | 141200003-0001 |5k &8 & MANDREL 1
8 | 192040003-0001 |JaiH 454 GOVER LH 1
9 | 380140185-0003 |/~ A Skid: 24 Hilg#e BOLT , FLANGE M6%50 1
10 | 380140007-0004 |7~ k224 M W2 44 BOLT , FLANGE M8%65 1
11 | 661490001-0001 |7 #kJI#54E BLADE ASSEMBLY, LH STD 1
12 | 380140091-0005 |7~ k224 M i2 4% BOLT , FLANGE M8%25 2
13 | 380460001-0006 |74 fE WASHER, SPRING ~ d=8 4
14 | 380450003-0006 |*F#H[& FLAT WASHER 4
15 | 380140488-0001 |7k ik 24 THIMEE BOLT , FLANGE M10%90 1
16 | 380450006-0005 |*FH[& FLAT WASHER 1
17 | 380350009-0001 [dE4xJ@ kil /S M8 SR EE [BLOCKING NUT M10 1
18 | 380822173-0001 |#1%& BUSHING 2
19 | 380140093-0005 |7~ ki 2% M2 4 BOLT , FLANGE M8*30 2







